SIZE RANGE
TYRE SIZE PR
245/70R19.5  16PR
265/70R19.5  14PR
265/70R19.5  16PR
285/70R19.5  16PR

LOAD
INDEX

136/134
137/134
140/138

144/142
(145/143)

Features

Diagonal interlocking block

and lug design

Wide tapered grooves

Unique lug pattern

SPEED APPROVED

RATING

M
M

M

M(L)

RIM

7.5
7.5

7.5

8.25

OUTER
DIAMETER
(mm)

839
867

867

895

Drive
Regional Service

Benefit

Consistent traction

Prevent stone retention

Efficient wet traction and self

PRIMENIELL

cleaning
MAX. TREAD
MA?;E?AD PRESSURE  DEPTH
(KPA) (mm)
2240/2120 830/830 14.8
2300/2120 760/760 14.8
2500/2360 790/790 14.8
2800/2650 830/830 14.8
20



